
DRINK



COFFEE

PALM SUGAR 

MILK ORIGINAL

COLD BREW 

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCINO

VIETNAM DRIP

AMERICANO

V60

JAPANESE

MILK  SHAKE

26 K

26 K

26 K

26 K

CHOCOLATE 

VANILLA FLOAT      

AVOCADO FLOAT     

MANGGO FLOAT

FRESH  JU ICE

19 K

19 K

19 K

19 K

19 K

19 K

19 K

19 K

19 K

MANGGO JUICE

PEAR JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

AVOCADO JUICE

GUAVA JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CARROT JUICE

DRAGON FRUIT 

Mix and Match :

CARROT & 

MOCKTAIL

19 K

25 K

25 K

15 K

25 K

7 K

5 K

MOJITO 

YAKULT LAGOON

YAKULT ORANGE 

LEMON TEA

LYCHEE TEA

ICE SWEET TEA

HOT SWEET TEA

S T R I K E

Z O N E

R U K O  H A J I . D I L L A H  N O M E R  1 0 8

J L N .  H A J I . I L Y A S ,  L E B A K  B U L U S ,  J A K A R T A

S E L A T A N

HOT ICE

19 K

19 K

19 K

25 k

25 K

25 K

-

-

25 K

-

-

-

25 K

22 K

22 K

25 K

25 K

-

FLOAT

ORANGE

PRISTINE MINERAL WATER 

SOFT DRINK

YOGHURT

JELLY DRINK

OTHER DRINKS

8 K

9 K

21 K

21 K



FOOD



PASTA

ORIENTAL

NASI GORENG SEAFOOD

NASI GORENG AYAM CRISPY

MIE GORENG

MIE GORENG SEAFOOD

SOUP AYAM CEKER

RAWON

TOM YUM SEAFOOD

RAMEN SEAFOOD

UDANG MAYONISE

CUMI MAYONISE

AYAM CRISPY

C H I C K E N  K A T S U  T E R I Y A K I  

S T R I K E

Z O N E

R U K O  H A J I . D I L L A H  N O M E R  1 0 8

J L N .  H A J I . I L Y A S ,  L E B A K  B U L U S ,  J A K A R T A

S E L A T A N

35 K

30 K

19 K

35 K

21 K

26 K

35 K

35 K

26 K

26 K

26 K

26 K

ROT I  BAKAR

19 K

19 K

19 K

CHOCOLATE   

STRIKAYA

BLUEBERRY 

KEJU

KEJU

KEJU

C A R B O N A R A  S M O K E  B E E F  

C A R B O N A R A  C H I C K E N  K A T S U

A G L I O  O L I O

A G L I O  O L I O  C H I C K E N  K A T S U

A G L I O  O L I O  S E A F O O D

S P I C Y  T U N A

B E E F  S T R O G A N O F F

26 K

35 K

26 K

35 K

35 K

30 K

35 K

SNACK

26 K

25 K

25 K

35 K

21 K

19 K

19 K

SANDWICH

FRENCH FRIES

DIMSUM

PEMPEK

RUJAK BUAH 

PISANG GORENG

PISANG BAKAR

*RUJAK BUAH lvl  1  & 2 

*NASI PUTIH          8 K 


